Company Printout Cro sessmmes(

Company Number 574339

Company Name OPPORTUNITY KNOX CHARITY

Company Type CLG-Company Limited by Guarantee (licenced company)
Date Incorporated 22/12/2015

Registered Office CLUAIN CAOQOIN

KILMACOW LOWER
CO KILKENNY VIA
WATERFORD

CO WATERFORD
WATERFORD
IRELAND

Designation Normal

Date of Designation 22/12/2015

Last Annual Return 22/06/2022 Next Annual Return 22/06/2023

Register of Particulars of Charges Including Mortgages Pursuant to Sections 409, 411 and 413 of the Companies
Act 2014 in Respect of the Above Named Company. Computerised information for charges may be truncated on
this print-out, please refer to the company file or images for complete particulars on Charges. It should be noted
that charge notifications that are not realised will be rejected and therefore can leave a gap in the sequential
numbering of charges.

Number of Registered Charges: 0

Number of Charge Notifications: 0

Charge Details

No Charge Details available

Directors Special Note Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of
the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as
there may be unregistered documents which affect the position. Please refer to
the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the company file or images
for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is blank
as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company
documents

HARRY KNOX Director

CLUAIN CAOQOIN
KILMACOW LOWER
VIA WATERFORD
X91 E37V

IRELAND

URSULA KNOX Director

14/01/2023 Company: 574339 , OPPORTUNITY KNOX CHARITY 10f3



CLUAIN CAOIN
KILMACOW LOWER
CO KILKENNY

VIA WATERFORD
IRELAND

O'MAHONY MARIA
VIPER KELLS

CO KILKENNY R96 WP95

IRELAND

MARIA O MAHONY

VIPER
KELLS
CO KILKENNY
IRELAND
R96WP95

JOHN CAREY

ADAMSTOWN
KILMEADEN

CO. WATERFORD
IRELAND
X91C2P5

Company Secretary

Documents
Status
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

14/01/2023

Scan

*

*

MARIA O MAHONY

VIPER
KELLS
CO KILKENNY
IRELAND
R96WP95

Number
SR1297669

SR451887

14420612

14410193

13968445

13665588

13665173

Form B1C - Annual Return

General

Form B1C - Annual Return

General

B83 ALTERATION OF
FINANCIAL YEAR END DATE

Form B1C - Annual Return

General

Form B10 - Change Director

Submission

or Secretary Details

Form B1C - Annual Return

General

Form B10 - Change Director

or Secretary Details

Director

Director

Director

Secretary

Date
Effective
22/06/2022

22/06/2021

31/03/2020

22/06/2020

05/11/2019

22/06/2019

01/07/2019
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Date
Received
15/08/2022

09/08/2021

16/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/11/2019

19/07/2019

25/07/2019

Date
Registered
11/09/2022

11/09/2022

14/08/2020

26/08/2020

14/11/2019

26/08/2020

26/07/2019
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Registered 12837883 Form B1C - Annual Return  22/06/2018 07/07/2018 24/08/2018

General

Registered 12062489 Form B1C - Annual Return  22/06/2017 07/07/2017 24/08/2018
General

Registered 11627216 Form B10 - Change Director 10/01/2017 25/01/2017 02/02/2017
or Secretary Details

Registered 11627210 G1- SR ALTERATION TO 10/01/2017 25/01/2017 19/06/2017
CONSTITUTION

Registered 10988302 B1 ANNUAL RETURN - NO  22/06/2016 22/06/2016 24/08/2018
ACCOUNTS

Registered 10418634 Form A1 - New Company 22/12/2015 11/12/2015 22/12/2015

Incorporation

* Indicates documents have been scanned for the submission
Submission Status Explanations

CERTP CERTIFICATE PRINTED
CERTS CERTIFICATE SCANNED
DATA DATA ENTERED

REC RECEIVED

RECOR RECORDED

REG REGISTERED

RETAM RETURNED AMENDED
SCAN SCANNED

End of Particulars
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