Company Printout



Company Number 574339

Company Name OPPORTUNITY KNOX CHARITY

Company Type CLG-Company Limited by Guarantee (licenced company)

Date Incorporated 22/12/2015

Registered Office CLUAIN CAOIN

KILMACOW LOWER
CO KILKENNY VIA
WATERFORD
CO WATERFORD
WATERFORD
IRELAND

Designation Normal

Date of Designation 22/12/2015

Last Annual Return 22/06/2022 Next Annual Return 22/06/2023

Register of Particulars of Charges Including Mortgages Pursuant to Sections 409, 411 and 413 of the Companies Act 2014 in Respect of the Above Named Company. Computerised information for charges may be truncated on this print-out, please refer to the company file or images for complete particulars on Charges. It should be noted that charge notifications that are not realised will be rejected and therefore can leave a gap in the sequential numbering of charges.

Number of Registered Charges: 0

Number of Charge Notifications: 0

Charge Details

No Charge Details available

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents

HARRY KNOX Director

CLUAIN CAOIN KILMACOW LOWER VIA WATERFORD

X91 E37V IRELAND

URSULA KNOX Director

CLUAIN CAOIN KILMACOW LOWER CO KILKENNY VIA WATERFORD IRELAND

O'MAHONY MARIA

Director

VIPER KELLS

CO KILKENNY R96 WP95

IRELAND

MARIA O MAHONY

Director

VIPER KELLS

CO KILKENNY IRELAND R96WP95

JOHN CAREY Director

ADAMSTOWN KILMEADEN CO. WATERFORD IRELAND

X91C2P5

Company Secretary

MARIA O MAHONY

Secretary

VIPER KELLS

CO KILKENNY IRELAND R96WP95

Documents				Date	Date	Date
Status	Scan	Number	Submission	Effective	Received	Registered
Registered	*	SR1297669	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2022	15/08/2022	11/09/2022
Registered	*	SR451887	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2021	09/08/2021	11/09/2022
Registered		14420612	B83 ALTERATION OF FINANCIAL YEAR END DATE	31/03/2020	16/07/2020	14/08/2020
Registered		14410193	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2020	14/07/2020	26/08/2020
Registered		13968445	Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details	05/11/2019	14/11/2019	14/11/2019
Registered		13665588	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2019	19/07/2019	26/08/2020
Registered		13665173	Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details	01/07/2019	25/07/2019	26/07/2019

Registered	12837883	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2018	07/07/2018	24/08/2018
Registered	12062489	Form B1C - Annual Return General	22/06/2017	07/07/2017	24/08/2018
Registered	11627216	Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details	10/01/2017	25/01/2017	02/02/2017
Registered	11627210	G1- SR ALTERATION TO CONSTITUTION	10/01/2017	25/01/2017	19/06/2017
Registered	10988302	B1 ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS	22/06/2016	22/06/2016	24/08/2018
Registered	10418634	Form A1 - New Company Incorporation	22/12/2015	11/12/2015	22/12/2015

^{*} Indicates documents have been scanned for the submission

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP CERTIFICATE PRINTED
CERTS CERTIFICATE SCANNED

DATA DATA ENTERED

REC RECEIVED
RECOR RECORDED
REG REGISTERED

RETAM RETURNED AMENDED

SCAN SCANNED

End of Particulars